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LEGAL DESCRIPTION

06-03-308-006 ' 65.00 FT

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

3
73 MEADOWBROOK ESTATES SUBD

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

3-23-64
7-7-64
11-18-6l
9-7-71
9-25=73
6-13-71

9-3-85
8-31-99

TORSELL W ANTHONY INC
TORSELL MARTHA K

BOOTH FLORENCE M

¢ HOFFMAN MAURICE A & JOHN W HENDERSON
HENDERSON, JOHN W :
WHITACRE, MARION E & SANDRA E C.F. 24,00
WHITACRE, MARION E
CLIFFORD ALMA C.F: 41.00
CLIFFORD ALMA & GREGORY ALLAN CLIFFORD TRUSTEES SP NO FEE




